Nov. & Dec. 2024 Liturgical Schedule

	Date 
	Saturday, Nov. 2 @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Nov. 3 @ 8am 
	Sunday, Nov. 3  at 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	David V.
	Dave O. 
Charley 
	Steve Roberts 
Willie

	Reader 
	Mary Ann 
	Joe P.
	Mary Roberts

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	Fr. Dan 

	Sacristan
	
	Amy
	Jessica


	Date 
	Saturday, Nov. 9 @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Nov. 10 @ 8am 
	Sunday, Nov. 10 at 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	David 
	Tom G. 
Matt Hodge (sub) 
	Chris 
Willie

	Reader 
	Ann  
	Ken 
	Bob A. 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	Brandon

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Steve Q. 
	Jessica


	Date 
	Saturday, Nov. 16   @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Nov. 17  @ 8am 
	Sunday, Nov. 17    at 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	Scott
	Mark 
John M. 
	Willie  
John Thomas

	Reader 
	Bob A.   
	Steve
	Mary Ann 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	Fr. Dan

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica


	Date 
	Saturday, Nov.  23  @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Nov.  24   @ 8am 
	Sunday, Nov. 24   at 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	David 
	Dave O. 
Tom G.  
	Willie 
Steve Roberts

	Reader 
	Ann 
	Steve 
	Bob A. 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	Deacon Bill
	Deacon Bill 

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica 


	Date 
	Saturday, Nov. 30  @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Dec. 1    @ 8am 
	Sunday, Dec. 1    at 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	Scott 
	Javier 
John M.   
	Chris W.  
Willie

	Reader 
	Mary Ann 
	Mark  
	Keri 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	Priest Assigned
	Priest Assigned

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica 


Nov. & Dec. 2024  Liturgical Schedule
	Date 
	Saturday, Dec. 7 @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Dec. 8  @ 8am 
	Sunday, Dec. 8 @ 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	Scott 
	Javier
Dave O. 
	Willie


	Reader 
	Bob A.  
	Ken 
	Dru 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	TBD

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica 


Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception Mass Schedule will be sent separately 
and celebrated on 12/9.

	Date 
	Saturday, Dec. 14 @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Dec. 15 @ 8am 
	Sunday, Dec. 15 @ 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	David  
	Tom G. 
Charley 
	Chris W. 
John Thomas  

	Reader 
	Ann
	Steve  
	Keri 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	Priest Assigned
	Priest Assigned 

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica 


	Date 
	Saturday, Dec. 21  @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Dec. 22 @ 8am 
	Sunday, Dec. 22 @ 10:45am 

	Ushers 
	Scott
	Steve 
John M. 
	No Willie 
Chris 

	Reader 
	Mary Ann
	Joe P. 
	Bob A. 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	TBD

	Sacristan
	N/A
	Amy
	Jessica 


The Christmas Schedule will be sent separately.
	Date 
	Saturday, Dec. 28 @ 5pm 
	Sunday, Dec. 29  @ 8am 
	Sunday, Dec. 29   @10:45am 

	Ushers 
	David 
	Javier 
Tom G.    
	Chris


	Reader 
	Bob A.  
	Mark 
	Mary Ann 

	EMHC 
	N/A
	N/A
	TBD

	Sacristan
	N/A
	TBD
	Jessica 


